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Thursday, October 20, 2016 1,714 1,539 1,402 1,869 1,261 7,785

Friday, October 21, 2016 1,640 1,253 1,623 1,798 1,391 7,705

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1,274 1,012 1,302 1,653 1,241 6,482

Sunday, October 23, 2016 778 612 804 871 655 3,720

Monday, October 24, 2016 1,633 1,194 1,604 1,877 1,298 7,606

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 1,544 1,065 1,639 1,757 1,267 7,272

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 1,423 828 1,402 1,598 1,215 6,466

Thursday, October 27, 2016 1,051 799 1,241 1,352 1,152 927 774 354 159 641 199 136 257 9,042

Friday, October 28, 2016 916 799 1,135 1,323 1,159 929 381 152 148 445 162 114 185 7,848

Saturday, October 29, 2016 703 641 796 904 883 610 190 61 132 369 112 89 169 5,659

Sunday, October 30, 2016 379 426 532 571 489 350 174 40 89 252 111 67 91 3,571

Monday, October 31, 2016 776 608 856 902 881 501 316 156 113 357 141 82 198 5,887

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 872 728 996 993 1,029 753 398 180 128 465 225 112 238 7,117

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 927 747 929 1,061 1,171 885 356 178 121 486 200 111 278 7,450

Thursday, November 03, 2016 1,010 838 980 1,253 1,143 1,192 458 204 117 534 286 139 291 8,445

Friday, November 04, 2016 1,398 1,109 1,282 1,532 1,341 1,377 552 274 208 724 370 211 397 10,775

Saturday, November 05, 2016 881 677 724 657 705 842 388 186 185 468 457 209 391 6,770

TOTALS 18,919 14,875 19,247 21,971 18,281 8,366 3,987 1,785 1,400 4,741 2,263 1,270 2,495 119,600

   

EARLY VOTER TURNOUT - November 8, 2016 General Election (UNOFFICIAL)


